
This report provided free of charge by:

Toy Barn - Dublin

5100 Post Rd
Dublin, OH 43017

614-881-4503

4.5 / 5.0
136 Verified Reviews

93
Customer Favorites

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/15/25 at
10:44:51 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

2  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Wisconsin

15,252  Last reported odometer reading

2023 FORD F-250

SUPER DUTY LARIAT

VIN: 1FT8W2BT3PED51583
CREW PICKUP
6.7L V8
DIESEL
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Toy Barn - Dublin

4.5 / 5.0

136 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/KrQEpqWA8Sd4f5mvYZ6qp9aD5Glh1GGKUmO4pXq3Rhx5n5eTlAXCbB6spApF6DYZW6Egqlp0ochnAZw3tHjGA5QvO5s2vEYtnMCS55sUoK5m8HNal4HCpsRRspDQMVxYwUuT5YCr5JMUJ9yjtDHLRVZqJhlXM8koGhMLs_qfy1apG5UkQ8-horSIJyJEO55bKenSAHduwyKkRKKs-20dJs_evNUxY71gv1grj0FORRu0wS8qX8gbCZNN1NZW8heuFEBrOq1xz7Pk-QpwuQADjU_0APFrSCkVzzTkE4H2nNmHgtC_E6fxEmJvHyUa-4Nbt_VTVtsHJFsiFgv_n6t72q2tQy_ZCiuuLvauzR6p_4pW2i2T3qDDi5JjpFTaI2wa9BtPrOHF.cfx


Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 16 months or 20,748 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2024

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
12,262 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/01/2023 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2024

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Wisconsin

Estimated miles driven per year 12,262/yr

Last reported odometer reading 15,252

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

01/24/2024 20 Spikes Motor Company
Mission, TX
956-585-1601
spikes-ford.net/

4.4 / 5.0

879 Verified Reviews

8,443
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

01/24/2024 Spikes Motor Company
Mission, TX
956-585-1601
spikesford.com

4.4 / 5.0

879 Verified Reviews

8,443
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

01/25/2024 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

01/27/2024 Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kenosha, WI

Titled or registered as personal vehicle

04/01/2024 Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kenosha, WI

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

04/04/2024 Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kenosha, WI

Title issued or updated
Correction to record
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

05/10/2024 Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kenosha, WI

Registration issued or renewed
Correction to record
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

12/14/2024 Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kenosha, WI

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

03/20/2025 14,043 Toy Barn - Dublin
Dublin, OH

Vehicle offered for sale
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/-SAOlhtL50dxv9YJ8HRn7B39oW47BklWkpa1UyYCGhpEWt90KZ6Sb6hsNIP2Zv1p1pCIIltgkItOuBLLh5DukYYl_t67T8QX2xdzhBKkLhMCLQbgo64sUpO0JlyxwGutiX70LciHO9TPMEqpt7t3qFsP2SQEi6nIUK3VwR34ldUutFw84aUlzbjJDoONU722lZlvuzhKAXOlxI6Zf5x_J6jIwNGnwdeBqKvmoAWnLfVImjTBneK1297dHvyza8BQqyeEaveGl1gvFUPXjQYXzxgf0WTT2nnhi2-BzPP5xSY3o5FFm4E0dTx4tg0dWhzqkPub_xCuY7bQZS9NQn908voLVmbQ018XYRbWB4zlB69Mj2UqLm32RvPFoJDN42nYl0pGsnKtrUB34TI.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/k_kO0WHMPTDT1zwh4wTVdVDxoi-R4iUIfVt2wyhb-WY1nUjoS6oV2UyJEz_xVxejPox_C6Djevp9Jx0Ey0Hdowm80lQ5G7KrnOYPB5H_q8X5wfnM-FRZFENyp-3qGsekCCxMOk-B7OsdTT9azl_JSzgCudtXwsgGQ1BnLVNEJtZFXnEX4jGXJI55VOFZ-prrmeyLvSh8br0TsjPQnghasKIJP0Ajm47OpZ2QW3i07e86oQ0R1XaMobVYB9ZyQtQ5IlxIreyRaloKofr52X1enCerJnCM12RSraA7A4Ju4hd7CC0LF6ab9TfGKe8gi1mQWOWfSqWC50Bg0k6RFlrEGDk26I7AQBnYzu7EFCefvYAJ4M5xnBo8K9_uBercCwkIMkOJGlVT-Y8a-PU.cfx


614-799-5000
toybarncars.com
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04/11/2025 15,252 Toy Barn - Dublin
Dublin, OH
614-799-5000
toybarncars.com
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136 Verified Reviews

93 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

04/15/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

-

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/15/25 10:44:51 AM (CDT)

https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

